

Order Below Exh.02 In S.C.C. No. 283/2025

Vakalatnama is seen & filed.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Date :- 20/06/2025. 2nd Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.03 In S.C.C. No. 283/2025

List of documents is seen & filed.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Date :- 20/06/2025. 2nd Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.04 In S.C.C. No. 283/2025

Address memo is seen and filed.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Date :- 20/06/2025. 2nd Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below Exh.05 In S.C.C. No. 283/2025

Affidavit is seen & filed.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Date :- 20/06/2025. 2nd Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune