

Order Below Exh.9
In In SCC No. 283/2025

Record shows that already B.W. of Rs.5000/- issued against the accused. However, same was not served upon the accused. Hence, re-issue B.W. of Rs. 5000/- against the accused.

Date :- 24/04/2026.

(S.D. Shirsat)
2nd Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Tal. Bhore, Dist. Pune